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Понедельник
	
	5
	6-А
	6-Б
	7-А
	7-Б
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1
	Математика
	ИЗО
	Русс.язык
	Физика
	Литература
	Алгебра
	Англ.яз (II)
            Англ.яз (I)
	Биология
	Русс.язык

	2
	Физкультура
	Англ.язык
	Биология
	Англ.язык
	Физика
	Русс.язык
	Русс.язык
	Алгебра
	Алгебра

	3
	Русс.язык
	Математика
	История
	Алгебра
	Русс.язык
	Биология
	Физика
	Русс.язык
	Англ.язык

	4
	Англ.язык
	Русс.язык
	Математика
	ИЗО
	Алгебра
	Физика
	Алгебра
	Литература
	Биология

	5
	Литература
	Физкультура
	Физкультура
	Русс.язык
	Англ.язык
	Музыка
	Биология
	Обществозн.
	Физика

	6
	ОДНКНР
	География
	Литература
	Литература
	Труд (техн.)
	Обществозн.
	Физкультура
	Физика
	Литература

	7
	
	
	
	Музыка
	Труд (техн.)
	История
	Литература
	Физкультура
	Физкультура

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Вторник
	
	5
	6-А
	6-Б
	7-А
	7-Б
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1
	Русс.язык
	Математика
	Русс.язык
	Русс.язык
	История
	Англ.яз (I)
	ОБЗР
	Химия
	Алгебра

	2
	Физкультура
	История
	Русс.язык
	География
	Русс.язык
	Геометрия
	Химия
	Англ.язык
	Геометрия

	3
	География
	Русс.язык
	Математика
	Геометрия
	Физкультура
	Химия
	Алгебра
	Литература
	Англ.язык

	4
	Математика
	Русс.язык
	Англ.язык
	История
	География
	Физкультура
	Геометрия
	Алгебра
	Химия

	5
	Биология
	Литература
	ОДНКНР
	Обществозн.
	Геометрия
	География
	Русс.язык
	Геометрия
	Русс.язык

	6
	История
	Англ.язык
	Литература
	Физкультура
	ВиС
	Литература
	География
	История
	Литература

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	Англ.яз (II)
	Родн.яз
	Физкультура
	Физкультура

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Среда
	
	5
	6-А
	6-Б
	7-А
	7-Б
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1
	Англ.язык
	Математика
	Труд (техн.)
	Информатика
	Алгебра
	Англ.яз (II)
	История
	Биология
	Физика

	2
	Математика
	Обществозн.
	Труд (техн.)
	Англ.язык
	География
	Алгебра
	Физика
	Англ.язык
	Биология

	3
	История
	Труд (техн.)
	История
	Биология
	Англ.язык
	ВиС
	Англ.яз (II)
            Информ (I)
	Физика
	Алгебра

	4
	Русс.язык
	Труд (техн.)
	Математика
	История
	Биология
	Физика
	Англ.яз (I)
           Информ(II)
	Обществозн.
	ВиС

	5
	Труд (техн.)
	Музыка
	Англ.язык
	Алгебра
	Информатика
	Русс.язык
	Биология
	Алгебра
	Обществозн.

	6
	Труд (техн.)
	Биология
	Обществозн.
	ВиС
	Музыка
	Физкультура
	Обществозн.
	Матем. (ф-в)
	Информатика

	7
	
	
	
	
	ИЗО
	Англ.яз (I)
	Физкультура
	
	История

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Четверг
	
	5
	6-А
	6-Б
	7-А
	7-Б
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1
	Физкультура
	Литература
	Математика
	Алгебра
	Русс.язык
	Русс.язык
	Алгебра
	Химия
	Информатика

	2
	ИЗО
	Математика
	Русс.язык
	Русс.язык
	Алгебра
	Литература
	Физика
	История
	Химия

	3
	Англ.язык
	История
	Литература
	Физкультура
	История
	Химия
	Русс.язык
	Геометрия
	Алгебра

	4
	Биология
	Русс.язык
	Англ.язык
	Физика
	Обществозн.
	Геометрия
	Геометрия
	Литература
	Геометрия

	5
	Математика
	Физкультура
	Физкультура
	Литература
	Физика
	Технология
	Литература
	Информатика
	История

	6
	Литература
	Англ.язык
	Музыка
	Труд (техн.)
	Физкультура
	Физика (ф)
	История
	Инд.проект
	Обществозн.

	7
	
	
	
	Труд (техн.)
	
	История
	Фр.яз (I)
                Фр.яз(II)
	Физкультура
	Физкультура

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Пятница
	
	5
	6-А
	6-Б
	7-А
	7-Б
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1
	Русс.язык
	Русс.язык
	Биология
	География
	Геометрия
	Алгебра
	Литература
	Англ.язык
	ОБЗР

	2
	Русс.язык
	Русс.язык
	Русс.язык
	Геометрия
	Физкультура
	Биология
	Англ.яз (II)
            Англ.яз (I)
	ВиС
	География

	3
	Математика
	Математика
	География
	Англ.язык
	Литература
	Англ.яз (II)
            Информ (I)
	Химия
	Русс.язык
	Русс.язык

	4
	Литература
	Биология
	Математика
	Русс.язык
	Англ.язык
	Англ.яз (I)
           Информ(II)
	Труд (техн.)
	География
	Литература

	5
	Музыка
	ОДНКНР
	Русс.язык
	Биология (ф)
	Русс.язык
	Физкультура
	География
	ОБЗР
	Матем. (ф-в)

	6
	
	Литература
	ИЗО
	Физкультура
	Биология (ф)
	География
	ВиС
	Информатика
	Англ.язык

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	ОБЗР
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



